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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

| OMBAPPROVAL

OMB Number:
Estimated average burden

3235-0287

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
Check all applicable
HANSON CAPITAL PARTNERS LLC WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC [ WGO ] | app )
Director X 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
03/18/2004
C/0O JOHN V. HANSON
7019 S.E. HARBOR CIRCLE
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)
(Street) X  Form filed by One Reporting Person
STUART FL 34996 Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1 Title of Securly (instr-3) Date " | Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed OF (D) instr 5, 4 and | Securities | Form Direct | of Indiroet
(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported (Instr. 4)
Code |V | Amount ES} °r | Price z;as’::a;ggg(j))
Common Stock, $.50 par value 03/18/2004 S 38,500 D $30 4,087,712 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 03/18/2004 S 2,300 D | $30.01 4,085,412 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 03/18/2004 S 200 D | $30.02 4,085,212 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 03/18/2004 S 900 D | $30.03 4,084,312 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 03/18/2004 S 8,100 D | $30.05 4,076,212 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 03/18/2004 S 3,200 D | $30.08 4,073,012 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 03/18/2004 S 10,000 D $30.1 4,063,012 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 03/18/2004 S 5,000 D | $30.11 4,058,012 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 03/18/2004 S 1,700 D | $30.12 4,056,312 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 03/18/2004 S 100 D | $3025 4,056,212 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 03/18/2004 S 1,400 D $30.8 4,054,812 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 03/18/2004 S 500 D | $30.85 4,054,312 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 03/18/2004 S 1,500 D | $30.86 4,052,812 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 03/18/2004 S 600 D | $30.89 4,052,212 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 03/18/2004 S 6,400 D $30.9 4,045,812 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 03/18/2004 S 1,000 D | $3091 4,044,812 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 03/18/2004 S 2,500 D | $30.92 4,042,312 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 03/18/2004 S 800 D | $30.93 4,041,512 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 03/18/2004 S 100 D | $30.95 4,041,412 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 03/18/2004 S 200 D | $30.96 4,041,212 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 03/18/2004 S 5,000 D $31 4,036,212 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 03/18/2004 S 10,000 D | $31.03 4,026,212 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date,
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year)
Derivative
Security

4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10.
Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership
Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form:
8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D)
Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect
(A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3, 4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)

11. Nature

of Indirect

Beneficial

Ownership
(Instr. 4)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001266148
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000107687

Tdble Il - Derivative jecurities thl. ired, Disposed of,lI)r Be @mﬂlly Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, warrants,|options, ¢onvertible sequitities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction | 3A. Deemed Gode |V | GANufBdr | ExPatésEterdiddte and | TifRétle|adkiares | 8. Price of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
qulmuil;tior of Bmpbasa@;l‘t;ntthayNear) if any o C;de (Instr. | Derivative (Mgntul'n‘lDaleéar) Securities Secun:iiy Secu:i‘ties Form: " Beneficial‘
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Securities lIndarhsina finetr R\ | Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired /s/ _Jphn V. Hanson, Managingiwned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security g}g;;sed Director, Hanson Capital E°'r[Q3/_ 1_9/2004") (Instr. 4)
of (D) Partners, L.L..C. Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3, 4 I i (Instr. 4)
and 5) ** $ignature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form js filed by mofe than one reportirjg person, see Instfuction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatemerjts or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be man

Persons who respond tg the collection offinformation contdi ays a currently valid OMB Number.




